
LOT 40 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1055-1339, WD 1070-1968, POA 

JONES RICHARD A
364 SW GERALD CONNER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-0352

24-4S-16-03114-140
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

RICHARD A JONES

1182/1101 9/30/2009 CT U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

U S BANK NATIONAL A
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000049597 Roof Replacement 14,600 04/11/2024

23642 SFR 470 09/22/2005

2011HX Base Yr

364 SW GERALD CONNER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,825 117.3150 131.39 239,787 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1518

BAS 1,518 100 1,518 159,560

FGR 420 55 231 24,281

FOP 110 30 33 3,469

FOP 144 30 43 4,520

2,192 1,825 191,830

BAS= W36 FOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 S41 E12 FOP=  E16 N10 W6
S5 W10 S5$ N5 E10 N5 E6 FGR= S14 E20 N21 W20 S7$ N7 E20 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 877.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,193

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,900

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

7,393

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


